
Préstamo

Año 2000

<b> 1 2 a b c d e f g h i j k l m

86 0 0 11 0 45 53 4 7 4 16 4 0 0 834 214
105 SEC 1 0 0 0 77 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 STE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 BYD 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5103 0
200 FSL 1 0 0 14 9 52 26221 153 0 0 0 2644 0 0 0 0
220 EDU 284 0 0 37 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 37780 8363
260 BB 1 0 0 18 0 0 8975 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11903 253
280 GHI 147 0 0 16890 192 1175 44520 0 377 2840 17021 0 0 0 0 8516
300 FLL 37 0 0 45 140 0 14972 369 0 0 0 0 0 0 9367 0
301 FLLCLA 2956 0 0 0 17 0 4232 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 1526 0
302 FLLMOD 217 0 0 0 0 0 12793 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
320 HYR 75 0 0 22 151 75 21751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13765 0
340 PSI 264 0 0 1 14 26561 226 1888 1 0 0 0 0 13 11500 2
342 0 0 0 57 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
400 DER 35 0 0 14 29 0 222 0 0 4151 0 7 0 0 4474 17905
401 DERFMP 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
402 DERCON 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
403 DERHIS 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
430 ICR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1079 0
440 CEE 5316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 26881
450 EMP 2 0 0 0 11 0 659 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8871 0
455 IEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
470 EST 20 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10144 0
480 CPS 24 0 0 45 7 0 2037 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 48634 123
500 TRS 6 0 0 0 0 0 555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11094 0
520 INF 34 0 0 0 17 0 1618 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 47567 0
600 MED 78 0 52 17 97 0 1260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27001 168
610 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
611 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
630 FAR 0 0 0 30 11 0 210 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 13416 1
631 FARHIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 35 0 0 0 0 0 2
650 VET 1 0 0 0 0 0 201 89 0 0 2 0 0 0 11907 0
670 ODO 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6748 0
690 ENF 5 0 0 0 4 0 50 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 12008 0
700 OPT 15 0 0 0 0 15 75 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 7935 0
800 MAT 17 0 0 28 0 533 0 7531 0 0 18 10544 0 0 0 17952
810 EIS 2 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 592
830 FIS 6 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 17779 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
850 GEO 3 0 0 39 0 3983 40 19 187 0 0 82 0 0 0 1096
870 BIO 4 0 0 17 0 180 56 0 162 0 0 18 17 0 0 0
890 QUI 14 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 21044 0

PRESTAMOS LIBERTAS POR COLECCIONES. Ene-Sept. 2000

Colecciones
Sucursales



Total 10322 0 52 17406 803 32626 140883 10067 18532 7149 17060 13468 24 13 323711 82068



n o p r s t u v w x z Total

0 5 0 9 14 0 0 8 0 0 1 1315
105 SEC 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 93
110 STE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
130 BYD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 5125
200 FSL 0 0 0 632 19 8 0 0 0 0 0 29753
220 EDU 0 0 0 623 0 10 0 0 0 6 0 47137
260 BB 0 3 0 63 0 124 0 0 0 0 0 21340
280 GHI 1174 0 651 44 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 93552
300 FLL 1 0 0 1008 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 26023
301 FLLCLA 0 0 2 588 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 9445
302 FLLMOD 0 0 0 319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13329
320 HYR 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 249 0 0 0 36110
340 PSI 0 0 318 5 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 40903
342 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
400 DER 15621 0 0 116 0 31 0 0 0 0 4 42609
401 DERFMP 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2182 2577
402 DERCON 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 959 1090
403 DERHIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1187 1336
430 ICR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1080
440 CEE 0 3 77 14 6828 100 0 0 288 0 0 39516
450 EMP 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9600
455 IEI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
470 EST 0 0 106 17 0 0 0 581 0 0 0 10961
480 CPS 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 50909
500 TRS 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 11729
520 INF 0 1213 0 210 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 50733
600 MED 0 4 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28684
610 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
611 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
630 FAR 0 0 0 236 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 13961
631 FARHIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
650 VET 0 0 0 65 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 12282
670 ODO 167 0 0 1 0 38 0 22 0 0 0 7031
690 ENF 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 12113
700 OPT 0 88 0 25 0 0 0 162 0 0 0 8361
800 MAT 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 36630
810 EIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 602
830 FIS 0 0 5 9 263 3 0 16 0 0 0 18141
850 GEO 0 0 0 13 10063 104 0 53 0 0 0 15682
870 BIO 0 0 0 5 23553 389 0 1 0 0 0 24402
890 QUI 0 0 17 14 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 21212

PRESTAMOS LIBERTAS POR COLECCIONES. Ene-Sept. 2000

Colecciones
Sucursales



Total 16967 1329 1177 4123 40746 920 5 1436 288 6 4333 745514


